

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of Displacement and Deformation Due To Hormic Variations at the Inga 1 Hydroelectric Dam in Dr.Congo" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nsoni Mfenge

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of Displacement and Deformation Due To Hormic Variations at the Inga 1 Hydroelectric Dam in Dr.Congo" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Christian Tathy

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of Displacement and Deformation Due To Hormic Variations at the Inga 1 Hydroelectric Dam in Dr.Congo" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Lidinga Mobonda Flory

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of Displacement and Deformation Due To Hormic Variations at the Inga 1 Hydroelectric Dam in Dr.Congo" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Meni Babakidi Narcisse

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of Displacement and Deformation Due To Hormic Variations at the Inga 1 Hydroelectric Dam in Dr.Congo" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Tsonde Masevo Jean Louis

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of Displacement and Deformation Due To Hormic Variations at the Inga 1 Hydroelectric Dam in Dr.Congo" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Vunda Ngulumingi Christian

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis of Displacement and Deformation Due To Hormic Variations at the Inga 1 Hydroelectric Dam in Dr.Congo" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ekulu Ndiakama Gideon

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 3, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org